亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Add:  7/F.,On Dak Industrial Building,2-6 Wah Sing Street, Kwai Chung,H.K.
            Tel:  +852-2945-6800 ; +852-2945-6885
            Fax: +852-2481-0019
SPECIFICATION
FOR
AMOLED MODULE

1 Revision History 1
2 Table of Contents 2
3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Information 4
5 External Dimensions 5
6 Absolute maximum ratings 6
7 Electrical Characteristics 6
8 Electro-Optical Characteristics 7
9 Interface Drscription 9
10 Reference Application Circuit 11
11 Reliability Test Conditions 12
12 Specification of Quality Assurance 13
13 Handling Precaution 21
14 Warranty 21
15 Guarantee 22
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 3
 3.Module Numbering System:
  (Example)
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 4
4. GENERAL INFORMATION:
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 5
5. EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
VibenHe
Placed Image
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 6
6. ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
7. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 7
8. ELECTRO-OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 8
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 9
9. INTERFACE DESCRIPTION
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 10
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 11
10. REFERENCE APPLICATION CIRCUIT
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 12
11. RELIABILITY TEST CONDITIONS
亿 都 集 团
YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-OG466466S02A-N-A0
Doc.Version:00 13
12. Specification of Quality Assurance:
12-1. Purpose
     This standard for Quality Assurance should affirm the quality of LCD module products to
supply to purchaser by YEEBO CORPORATION (Supplier).
12-2. Standard for Quality Test
 a. Inspection:
       Before delivering, the supplier should take the following tests, and affirm the quality of